ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, SRY 2 : Woking Sportsbox - Wednesday 15th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn Points
406
382
348
345
340
338
324
312
303
265
246
171
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School

Epsom College, Epsom

Whitgift School, South Croydon

Wilson's School, Wallington

Woking High School, Woking

The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Woking
St George's College Weybridge, Addlestone

Archbishop Tenison's CofE High School, Croydon
Wallington County Grammar School, Wallington

Royal Grammar School, Guildford, Guildford Surrey GU1 3BB
Claremont Fan Court, Esher

Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Camberley
Hoe Valley School, Woking

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
457
450
440
428
417
398
351
313
276
269
251
188
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Epsom College, Epsom

Royal Grammar School, Guildford, Guildford Surrey GU1 3BB
Woking High School, Woking

Whitgift School, South Croydon

Wallington County Grammar School, Wallington
Wilson's School, Wallington

Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Camberley
The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Woking
St George's College Weybridge, Addlestone

Claremont Fan Court, Esher

Hoe Valley School, Woking

Southborough High School, Surbiton
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Junior Girls

Posn Points
330
323
301
264
250
249
241
236
196
187
109
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, SRY 2 : Woking Sportsbox - Wednesday 15th May 2024

School

St George's College Weybridge, Addlestone

Epsom College, Epsom

Surbiton High School, Kingston Upon Thames
Claremont Fan Court, Esher

Wallington High school for Girls, Wallington
Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Camberley
Woking High School, Woking

Archbishop Tenison's CofE High School, Croydon

Hoe Valley School, Woking

The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Woking
Wimbledon High School, London

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
388
381
361
306
270
264
227
213
212
121
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School

Epsom College, Epsom

Wallington High school for Girls, Wallington

St George's College Weybridge, Addlestone

Woking High School, Woking

Claremont Fan Court, Esher

Wimbledon High School, London

Surbiton High School, Kingston Upon Thames
Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Camberley
The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Woking
Hoe Valley School, Woking
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