ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, SRY 2: Woking Sportsbox - Wednesday 15th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	406	Epsom College, Epsom
2	382	Whitgift School, South Croydon
3	348	Wilson's School, Wallington
4	345	Woking High School, Woking
5	340	The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Woking
6	338	St George's College Weybridge, Addlestone
7	324	Archbishop Tenison's CofE High School, Croydon
8	312	Wallington County Grammar School, Wallington
9	303	Royal Grammar School, Guildford, Guildford Surrey GU1 3BB
10	265	Claremont Fan Court, Esher
11	246	Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Camberley
12	171	Hoe Valley School, Woking

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	457	Epsom College, Epsom
2	450	Royal Grammar School, Guildford, Guildford Surrey GU1 3BB
3	440	Woking High School, Woking
4	428	Whitgift School, South Croydon
5	417	Wallington County Grammar School, Wallington
6	398	Wilson's School, Wallington
7	351	Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Camberley
8	313	The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Woking
9	276	St George's College Weybridge, Addlestone
10	269	Claremont Fan Court, Esher
11	251	Hoe Valley School, Woking
12	188	Southborough High School, Surbiton

17/05/2024 11:52 Page 1 of 1

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, SRY 2: Woking Sportsbox - Wednesday 15th May 2024

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	330	St George's College Weybridge, Addlestone
2	323	Epsom College, Epsom
3	301	Surbiton High School, Kingston Upon Thames
4	264	Claremont Fan Court, Esher
5	250	Wallington High school for Girls, Wallington
6	249	Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Camberley
7	241	Woking High School, Woking
8	236	Archbishop Tenison's CofE High School, Croydon
9	196	Hoe Valley School, Woking
10	187	The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Woking
11	109	Wimbledon High School, London

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	388	Epsom College, Epsom
2	381	Wallington High school for Girls, Wallington
3	361	St George's College Weybridge, Addlestone
4	306	Woking High School, Woking
5	270	Claremont Fan Court, Esher
6	264	Wimbledon High School, London
7	227	Surbiton High School, Kingston Upon Thames
8	213	Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Camberley
9	212	The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Woking
10	121	Hoe Valley School, Woking

17/05/2024 11:53 Page 1 of 1